ALBERGO GARNi

SUMMEr AR

CANAZEI - DOLOMITI

Albergo alla Rosa - Via del Faure, 18 -1 - 38032 CANAZEI (TN)
Tel. +39 0462 601107 Fax +39 0462 601481 www.hotelallarosa.com
e-mail: info@hotelallarosa.com  PEC: info@pec.hotelallarosa.com

B&B
Price list BED & BREAKFAST
per person and day
(tourist tax excluded) Double Family
Room four bed
June July from 21.06 € 66,00 € 78,00
uly from 07.07 |  €77,00 € 89,00
ugust
August from 04.08 €92,00 € 104,00
S August from 25.08 € 76,00 € 88,00
eptember
September from 01.09 € 71,00 83,00
September from 08.09 € 66,00 € 78,00




Conditions - Extras and Discounts

Prices per person and day with bed & breakfast service
FAMILY ROOM: 4=3 (one person is free of charge)
DOUBLE ROOM SINGLE USE: surcharge +30%

THIRD BED in double room and ENFANT SERVICE:
. from 2 to 8 years old = -50%

e  from 9 to 14 years old = -30% @

o from 15 years old = -10%
Enfant service (under 2 years old baby): free of charge

TOURIST TAX:
. € 2.00 person/NIGHT only over 14 years old. Max 10 nights

Services

hotelallarosa

BAR

Free®
WELLNESS and SWIMMING POOL: w-
. Admission included i
. All days from 16.00to 20.00
. Under 15 years old are only admitted in the swimming pool area. RN SRS s
GARAGE:

Scopri le attivita
outdoor
che ti offriamo!

& Duldoor Hotel

Discover the outdoor
activities we offer
to you

. Reservation required: € 15,00 per day.
. Motorbike free of charge

SKI ROOM and BICYCLE STORAGE

AGREEMENTS:

. APT Val di Fassa

. Outdoor Sport Check Point

. QC Terme Dolomiti

. Detomas Shop - Bike RTent & Shop

Albergo alla Rosa
Canazei

Wy




